
sll<tlu€  altF aft inTT
what de, tifl-834Ooi

H-¥.aFT tli;FTF elfin (_drSfie/tifha) en rd I.er (frm) uffirifin qflen (fairm
ch-05/2oig) i$ 3ha.fha 5v a iTtra erTrfuqt. is enent5ii{ fa 3mT¥qi5 qTi]T I

giv    qi5iqqF    3rfha    (3Tife/qifha)    thPr    TTffi    Hrtlq`iritli    qflen    (faFT
ch-05/2019)  ti iTq5iT q5a-1281  ¢H^I-GFTiri ZFT qaentFtFT Hrfu fin " BZFT €  :-

2.          3ftqife  5T  d  HtFa  tiHilqqi<i  tFT  3TRI  ffltqiT]T  ffro-29.05.2022  d  Ta  "eni5iT
ffro-30.05.2022  ti  3TTdr tFTrfu fi fha  cMqcgivHit`ii<  ffeffi a I

erfcaq tlTqiw  viT. "ent5ii 5T farm edffiTT Tit-freer fir TtFiT a  :-

3FO

erfcag-/ `1       c      I     I    '                         .1`      .            .

enent5i¥ g5  t]H^iqqi`1.  a5T er=rfutFer=fro
H'o "entif afafa (tlTFT  09:30  rd  qitiFT a)

(flTFT  io:00  rd  i:tiff a)

1.

29.05.2022(Mechanical

10525206        10526090        10527576        10528979       10530051

X

10525237        10526138        10527684        10528986        10530111

10525239        10526270        10527707        10529018        10530139

10525253        10526274       10527995        10529027       10530140

10525263       10526296       10528177        10529045       10530163

10525268        10526333       10528194       10529071        10530200

10525380       10526544       10528272       10529082       10530262

10525381        10526547        10528274        10529189        10530291

10525417        10526592        10528394       10529207       10530315

10525461        10526596        10528414        10529209        10530331

10525473        10526680        10528415        10529217       10530363
Engineering) 10525487       10526727       10528536       10529428       10530385

10525546        10526730        10528622        10529483       10530410

10525576       10526744       10528716       10529544       10530574

10525620       10526757       10528744       10529675       10530599

10525633       10526871        10528776        10529682       10530776

10525642       10526883       10528799       10529770       10530777

10525721        10527131        10528897        10529953        10530778

10526049        10527284       10528922        10529978       10530790

10526056        10527309        10528936        10529989        10530839

2.
30.05-2022

10530873        10531953        10532881        10534241        10535235 10525206        10526090        10527576        10528979        10530051

10530951        10531968        10532886        10534300        10535258 10525237        10526138        10527684        10528986        10530111

10531056        10532010        10532972        10534368        10535262 10525239        10526270        10527707        10529018        10530139

10531076        10532126        10533035        10534388        10535417 10525253        10526274       10527995       10529027        10530140

10531088        10532188       10533080        10534482       10535604 10525263        10526296        10528177        10529045        10530163

10531174        10532242        10533110        10534488        10535637 10525268        10526333        10528194       10529071        10530200

10531194        10532311        10533120        10534489        10535642 10525380        10526544       10528272       10529082        10530262

10531333        10532328        10533154        10534508        10535649 10525381        10526547        10528274        10529189        10530291

10531439        10532338        10533231         10534539        10535673 10525417        10526592        10528394        10529207        10530315

10531443        10532365        10533272        10534723        10535699 10525461        10526596        10528414        10529209        10530331

(Mechanical 10531448        10532424       10533289       10534767       10535705 10525473        10526680        10528415        10529217        10530363
Engineering) 10531458        10532459        10533314       10534828       10535797 10525487       10526727       10528536       10529428       10530385

10531489        10532477        10533351        10534844       10535856 10525546        10526730        10528622        10529483        10530410

10531627        10532496        10533488        10534914       10535873 10525576       10526744       10528716        10529544       10530574

10531637        10532506        10533767        10535046       10535897 10525620        10526757        10528744       10529675        10530599

10531646        10532547       10533978        10535143       10535899 10525633        10526871        10528776        10529682        10530776

10531666        10532578       10534055       10535176       10536083 10525642        10526883        10528799       10529770        10530777

10531805        10532617        10534132        10535180        10536104 10525721        10527131         10528897        10529953        10530778

10531924        10532726        10534176        10535210        10536127 10526049        10527284        10528922       10529978        10530790

10531937        10532809        10534234        10535232        10536215 10526056        10527309        10528936        10529989        10530839

3.

31.05.2022(Mechanical&

10536309        10537315        10500404        10501000        10501487 10530873        10531953        10532881        10534241        10535235

10536316        10537348        10500493        10501007        10501513 10530951        10531968        10532886        10534300        10535258

10536345        10537349        10500497        10501021        10501529 10531056        10532010        10532972        10534368        10535262

10536367        10537386        10500521        10501044       10501537 10531076        10532126        10533035        10534388        10535417

10536603        10537522       10500533        10501092       10501544 10531088        10532188        10533080        10534482        10535604

10536604        10500017        10500624        10501107        10501548 10531174        10532242        10533110        10534488        10535637
Civil 10536626        10500018        10500641        10501128        10501559 10531194        10532311         10533120        10534489        10535642

Engineering) 10536651        10500024        10500660        10501150        10501568 10531333        10532328        10533154        10534508        10535649

10536689        10500028        10500682        10501159        10501638 10531439        10532338        10533231        10534539        10535673

10536755        10500032        10500720        10501245       10501653 10531443        10532365        10533272        10534723        10535699

10536770        10500036        10500741        10501298        10501678 10531448        10532424        10533289        10534767        10535705
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31.05.2022(Mechanical

10536824        10500118        10500756        10501305       10501680 10531458        10532459        10533314       10534828        10535797

10536867       |0500|38       10500784       10501306       10501684 10531489        10532477        10533351        10534844       10535856

10536890        10500201        10500797        10501312        10501697 10531627        10532496        10533488        10534914       10535873

10536955        10500226        10500802        10501355       10501701 10531637       10532506        10533767        10535046        10535897

& Civil 10537028        10500269        10500818        10501367        10501724 10531646        10532547        10533978        10535143        10535899

Engineering) 10537055        10500277        10500843        10501374       10501734 10531666        10532578        10534055        10535176        10536083

10537082        10500312        10500871        10501377        10501735 10531805        10532617        10534132        10535180        10536104

10537085        10500329        10500940        10501414       10501763 10531924        10532726        10534176        10535210        10536127

10537122        10500379        10500956        10501454       10501764 `10531937        10532809        10534234        10535232        10536215

4.
01.06.2022(Civil

10501894       10502349        10502658        10503143       10503430 10536309        10537315        10500404       10501000        10501487

10501925       10502356        10502674       10503147       10503442 10536316        10537348        10500493        10501007        10501513

10501944       10502366        10502703        10503148       10503451 10536345        10537349        10500497        10501021        10501529

10501976        10502368        10502707        10503174       10503454 10536367        10537386        10500521        10501044        10501537

10501993        10502382        10502729        10503179        10503483 10536603        10537522        10500533       10501092        10501544

10502026        10502400        10502835       10503185       10503484 10536604        10500017        10500624       10501107        10501548

10502030        10502405        10502836        10503206       10503504 10536626        10500018        10500641        10501128        10501559

10502064       10502406        10502867        10503224       10503517 10536651        10500024        10500660        10501150        10501568

10502120        10502409        10502888        10503235       10503561 10536689        10500028        10500682        10501159        10501638

10502133        10502417        10502938        10503249       10503604 10536755       10500032        10500720       10501245        10501653

10502142        10502433        10502951        10503293        10503612 10536770        10500036        10500741        10501298        10501678
Engineering) 10502199        10502484        10502969        10503305       10503616 10536824        10500118        10500756        10501305        10501680

10502238        10502532        10502974       10503327       10503645 10536867        10500138        10500784        10501306        10501684

10502249        10502550        10502981        10503351        10503666 10536890        10500201         10500797        10501312        10501697

10502270        10502559        10503036        10503356       10503700 10536955        10500226        10500802        10501355        10501701

10502308        10502566        10503064        10503363       10503712 10537028        10500269        10500818        10501367        10501724

10502313        10502567        10503075       10503380       10503723 10537055        10500277        10500843        10501374        10501734

10502321        10502596        10503083        10503407       10503736 10537082        10500312        10500871        10501377        10501735

10502337        10502629        10503114        10503414       10503737 10537085        10500329        10500940        10501414        10501763

10502343        10502643        10503116        10503425       10503766 10537122        10500379        10500956        10501454        10501764

5.
02-06.2022(Civil

10503767       10504325       10504657        10505059       10505453 10501894       10502349        10502658       10503143        10503430

10503769        10504352        10504685       10505083       10505471 10501925       10502356        10502674       10503147        10503442

10503777        10504369        10504700        10505111        10505484 10501944        10502366        10502703        10503148        10503451

10503810        10504402        10504705        10505147       10505572 10501976        10502368        10502707       10503174       10503454

10503814       10504426        10504708        10505173       10505575 10501993        10502382        10502729        10503179        10503483

10503815       10504456        10504710        10505259       10505654 10502026        10502400        10502835       10503185       10503484

10503817        10504465        10504711        10505300       10505658 10502030        10502405        10502836       10503206        10503504

10503821        10504477        10504718        10505314       10505673 10502064       10502406        10502867       10503224       10503517

10503905       10504488        10504746        10505363       10505723 10502120        10502409        10502888        10503235        10503561

10503943       10504500        10504804       10505369       10505736 10502133        10502417        10502938        10503249        10503604

10503964       10504522        10504837       10505375       10505745 10502142        10502433        10502951        10503293        10503612
Engineering) 10503972        10504541        10504869        10505383       10505764 10502199        10502484       10502969       10503305        10503616

10503997       10504565        10504904       10505384       10505803 10502238        10502532        10502974       10503327        10503645

10504098       10504572        10504976       10505390       10505847 10502249        10502550        10502981        10503351        10503666

10504208        10504617        10504977        10505398       10505884 10502270        10502559        10503036        10503356        10503700

10504244       10504641        10504999        10505403       10505912 10502308        10502566        10503064        10503363        10503712

10504260        10504647        10505004       10505404       10505921 10502313        10502567        10503075        10503380        10503723

10504277        10504650        10505029        10505418       10505926 10502321        10502596        10503083        10503407        10503736

10504280        10504653        10505049        10505421        10505961 10502337        10502629        10503114        10503414        10503737

10504314       10504656       10505056       10505424       10505984 10502343        10502643        10503116        10503425        10503766

6.
03.06.2022

10505993       10506246        10506846       10507469       10508032 10503767        10504325        10504657        10505059        10505453

10505996        10506247       10506866       10507508       10508082 10503769        10504352        10504685       10505083        10505471

10506001        10506270        10506907        10507521        10508093 10503777        10504369        10504700        10505111        10505484

10506020        10506292        10506938        10507537       10508098 10503810        10504402        10504705        10505147        10505572

10506031        10506315        10506967        10507570        10508121 10503814       10504426        10504708        10505173        10505575

10506071        10506333        10506976        10507584       10508132 10503815        10504456        10504710        10505259        10505654

10506091        10506393        10507026        10507618        10508143 10503817        10504465        10504711        10505300        10505658

10506098        10506410        10507060        10507626       10508176 10503821        10504477        10504718        10505314        10505673

10506101        10506417        10507080        10507699       10508243 10503905        10504488        10504746        10505363        10505723

10506108        10506472        10507085       10507716       10508247 10503943        10504500        10504804       10505369        10505736

(Civil 10506124        10506577        10507105        10507717        10508261 10503964       10504522        10504837        10505375        10505745
Engineering) 10506130        10506584        10507125        10507719        10508266 10503972        10504541        10504869        10505383        10505764

10506132        10506645        10507243        10507723       10508268 10503997       10504565       10504904       10505384       10505803

10506139        10506687        10507285        10507755       10508269 10504098        10504572        10504976        10505390        10505847

10506159        10506689        10507304       10507785       10508272 10504208        10504617        10504977        10505398        10505884

10506181        10506751        10507329        10507786       10508328 10504244       10504641        10504999       10505403        10505912

10506189        10506786        10507362        10507800       10508374 10504260       10504647        10505004       10505404       10505921

10506191        10506828        10507427        10507802       10508376 10504277        10504650        10505029       10505418        10505926

10506207        10506829        10507443        10507819       10508379 10504280       10504653        10505049        10505421        10505961

10506218        10506833        10507444        10507959        10508381 10504314       10504656        10505056        10505424       10505984
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7.
04.06.2022(Civil

X

10505993        10506246        10506846        10507469        10508032

10505996        10506247        10506866        10507508        10508082

10506001        10506270        10506907        10507521        10508093

10506020        10506292        10506938        10507537        10508098

10506031        10506315        10506967        10507570        10508121

10506071        10506333        10506976        10507584        10508132

10506091        10506393        10507026        10507618        10508143

10506098        10506410        10507060        10507626        10508176

`10506101        10506417        10507080        10507699        10508243

10506108        10506472        10507085        10507716        10508247

10506124        10506577        10507105        10507717        10508261
Engineering) 10506130        10506584        10507125        10507719        10508266

10506132        10506645        10507243        10507723        10508268

10506139        10506687        10507285        10507755        10508269

10506159        10506689        10507304       10507785       10508272

10506181        10506751        10507329        10507786        10508328

10506189        10506786        10507362       10507800        10508374

10506191        10506828        10507427        10507802        10508376

10506207        10506829        10507443       10507819        10508379

10506218        10506833        10507444       10507959        10508381

8.
05.06.2022(Civil

10508390        10508916        10509521        10509995       10510454

X

10508401        10508926        10509523        10510021        10510463

10508410        10508934        10509530        10510045       10510541

10508517        10508946        10509645        10510075       10510542

10508535        10508956        10509670        10510085        10510548

10508577        10508992        10509686        10510118        10510560

10508627        10509009        10509727        10510135       10510567

10508636        10509053        10509739        10510169        10510623

10508663        10509105        10509749        10510170        10510630

10508702        10509131         10509750        10510191        10510634

10508731         10509136        10509760        10510193        10510639
Engineering) 10508742        10509178        10509763        10510206        10510655

10508764        10509221        10509798        10510281        10510666

10508774       10509239        10509804       10510319       10510679

10508784       10509269        10509805        10510321        10510692

10508859        10509293        10509807        10510357       10510697

10508871        10509334        10509819        10510385        10510710

10508888        10509437        10509906        10510387        10510717

10508893        10509499        10509959        10510398        10510736

10508895        10509500        10509976        10510415        10510767

9.
06.06-2022(Civil

10510895        10511265        10511700        10512234        10512707 10508390        10508916        10509521        10509995        10510454

10510904        10511311         10511704        10512251         10512718 10508401        10508926        10509523        10510021        10510463

10510929        10511315        10511709        10512270        10512744 10508410        10508934        10509530        10510045        10510541

10510974        10511327        10511713        10512283        10512758 10508517        10508946        10509645       10510075        10510542

10510997        10511338        10511732        10512297        10512769 10508535       10508956        10509670        10510085        10510548

10511042        10511341         10511735        10512304        10512770 10508577        10508992        10509686        10510118        10510560

10511069        10511394        10511778        10512310        10512787 10508627        10509009        10509727        10510135        10510567

10511070        10511419        10511784        10512331        10512808 10508636        10509053        10509739        10510169        10510623

10511080        10511421         10511826         10512388        10512813 10508663        10509105        10509749        10510170        10510630

10511081         10511445        10511922        10512395        10512845 10508702        10509131        10509750        10510191        10510634

10511086        10511446        10511934        10512424        10512864 10508731        10509136        10509760        10510193        10510639

Engineering) 10511087        10511453        10511982        10512434        10512873 10508742        10509178        10509763        10510206        10510655

10511100         10511461         10512011         10512451         10512882 10508764        10509221        10509798        10510281        10510666

10511103        10511505        10512020        10512464       10512904 10508774        10509239        10509804        10510319        10510679

10511104        10511506        10512058        10512554        10512934 10508784        10509269        10509805        10510321        10510692

10511125        10511550        10512066        10512576        10512939 10508859        10509293        10509807        10510357        10510697

10511157        10511562        10512067        10512585        10512942 10508871        10509334        10509819        10510385        10510710

10511164        10511589        10512074        10512642        10512943 10508888        10509437        10509906        10510387        10510717

10511166        10511674        10512137        10512682        10512948 10508893        10509499        10509959        10510398        10510736

10511261         10511687        10512209        10512703        10512975 10508895        10509500        10509976        10510415        10510767

10.
07-06.2022

10512982        10513231         10513811         10514263        10514764 10510895        10511265        10511700        10512234        10512707

10512986        10513242        10513823        10514317        10514782 10510904        10511311         10511704        10512251         10512718

10512994        10513254        10513827        10514354       10514792 10510929        10511315        10511709        10512270        10512744

10513015        10513260        10513828        10514362        10514865 10510974        10511327        10511713        10512283        10512758

10513030        10513265        10513833        10514389        10514866 10510997        10511338        10511732        10512297        10512769

(Civil 10513055        10513289        10513894        10514424        10514936 10511042        10511341         10511735        10512304        10512770

Engineering) 10513063        10513358        10513914        10514464        10514953 10511069        10511394        10511778        10512310        10512787

10513075        10513493        10513919        10514469        10514992 10511070        10511419        10511784        10512331         10512808

10513078        10513495        10513925        10514478        10515007 10511080        10511421         10511826        10512388        10512813

10513093        10513496        10513938        10514505        10515107 10511081         10511445        10511922        10512395        10512845
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07.06.2022

10513106        10513533        10513961         10514543        10515113 10511086        10511446        10511934        10512424        10512864

10513121         10513588        10514006        10514546        10515149 10511087        10511453        10§11982        10512434        10512873

10513129        |o513603        10514010        10514605        10515161 10511100         10511461         10512011         10512451         10512882

10513144        10513604        10514062        10514642        10515212 10511103        10511505        10512020        10512464        10512904

(Civil 10513173        10513672        10514088        10514643        10515238 10511104        10511506        10512058        10512554        10512934

Engineering) 10513176        10513691         10514094        10514655        10515249 10511125        10511550         10512066        10512576        10512939

10513209        10513718        10514102        10514696        10515281 10511157        10511562        10512067        10512585        10512942

10513212        10513719        10514250        10514709        10515301 10511164        10511589        10512074        10512642        10512943

10513213        10513726        10514253        10514748        10515311 10511166        10511674        10512137        10512682        10512948

10513230        10513807        10514256        10514753       10515378 10511261         10511687        10512209        10512703        10512975

11.

08.06.2022(Civil

10515423        10515970        10516442        10516888        10517424 10512982        10513231         10513811         10514263        10514764

10515429       10515994       10516443        10516892       10517438 10512986        10513242        10513823        10514317        10514782

10515451        10516046        10516486        10516910        10517465 10512994        10513254        10513827        10514354        10514792

10515454        10516047        10516487        10516930        10517527 10513015        10513260        10513828        10514362        10514865

10515464        10516056        10516490        10516949        10517601 10513030        10513265        10513833        10514389        10514866

10515480        10516078        10516495        10516956        10517611 10513055        10513289        10513894        10514424        10514936

10515495        10516081         10516505        10516963        10517622 10513063        10513358        10513914        10514464        10514953

10515522        10516150        10516547        10517014       10517635 10513075        10513493        10513919        10514469        10514992

10515568        10516184        10516581        10517037       10517659 10513078        10513495        10513925        10514478        10515007

10515635        10516193        10516627        10517046        10517717 10513093        10513496        10513938        10514505        10515107

10515638        10516293        10516643        10517066        10517771 10513106        10513533         10513961         10514543         10515113

Engineering) 10515662        10516309        10516670        10517081        10517792 10513121         10513588        10514006        10514546        10515149

10515682        10516325        10516678        10517207        10517795 10513129        10513603        10514010        10514605        10515161

10515721         10516339        10516685        10517316        10517875 10513144        10513604        10514062        10514642        10515212

10515778        10516346        10516725        10517327        10517896 10513173        10513672        10514088        10514643        10515238

10515799        10516351        10516760        10517373        10517900 10513176        10513691         10514094        10514655        10515249

10515802        10516361         10516786        10517378        10517910 10513209        10513718        10514102        10514696        10515281

10515867        10516364        10516796        10517384        10517915 10513212        10513719        10514250        10514709        10515301

10515873        10516422        10516805        10517387        10517925 10513213        10513726        10514253        10514748        10515311

10515913        10516426        10516820        10517389        10517935 10513230        10513807        10514256        10514753        10515378

12.

09.06.2022(Civil

10517994        10518313        10518653        10519051        10519558 10515423        10515970        10516442        10516888        10517424

10518052        10518322        10518722        10519065        10519585 10515429        10515994        10516443        10516892        10517438

10518062        10518324        10518728        10519128        10519600 10515451         10516046        10516486        10516910        10517465

10518082        10518347        10518755        10519181        10519606 10515454        10516047        10516487        10516930        10517527

10518095        10518356        10518765        10519225        10519639 10515464        10516056        10516490        10516949        10517601

10518164        10518389        10518782        10519240        10519702 10515480        10516078        10516495        10516956        10517611

10518175        10518435        10518798        10519257        10519710 10515495        10516081         10516505        10516963        10517622

10518209        10518439        10518845        10519323       10519745 10515522        10516150        10516547        10517014        10517635

10518225        10518452        10518847        10519345        10519758 10515568        10516184        10516581         10517037        10517659

10518230        10518455        10518850        10519351        10519776 10515635        10516193        10516627        10517046        10517717

10518240        10518460        10518861         10519370        10519778 10515638        10516293        10516643        10517066        10517771

Engineering) 10518251         10518480        10518891         10519407        10519788 10515662        10516309        10516670        10517081         10517792

10518256        10518499        10518904        10519434       10519791 10515682        10516325        10516678        10517207        10517795

10518259        10518507        10518909        10519451        10519804 10515721         10516339        10516685        10517316        10517875

10518278        10518550        10518917        10519476        10519835 1051§778        10516346        10516725        10517327        10517896

10518290        10518585        10518951         10519490        10519861 10515799        10516351         10516760        10517373        10517900

10518294        10518597        10518952        10519496        10519863 10515802        10516361         10516786        10517378        10517910

10518295        10518612        10518980        10519531        10519872 10515867        10516364        10516796        10517384        10517915

10518297        10518625        10519015        10519538        10519874 10515873        10516422        10516805        10517387        10517925

10518312        10518633        10519022        10519551        10519957 10515913        10516426        10516820        10517389        10517935

13.

10.06.2022

10519983        10520696        10521268        10521847       10522420 10517994        10518313        10518653        10519051        10519558

10520073        10520721        10521278        10521853       10522423 10518052        10518322        10518722        10519065        10519585

10520080        10520734        10521331        10521922       10522435 10518062        10518324        10518728        10519128        10519600

10520117        10520746        10521362        10521939       10522484 10518082        10518347        10518755        10519181         10519606

10520129        10520800        10521390        10521954       10522508 10518095        10518356        10518765        10519225        10519639

10520168        10520841         10521417        10522007        10522561 10518164        10518389        10518782        10519240        10519702

10520191        10520881        10521451        10522021        10522568 10518175        10518435        10518798        10519257        10519710

10520195       10520925        10521463        10522022       10522614 10518209        10518439        10518845        10519323        10519745

10520222        10520930        10521506        10522079       10522636 10518225        10518452        10518847        10519345        10519758

10520242        10520954       10521512        10522120       10522638 10518230        10518455        10518850        10519351        10519776

(Civil 10520247        10520961        10521521        10522196        10522648 10518240        10518460        10518861        10519370        10519778

Engineering) 10520260        10521001        10521536        10522197        10522680 10518251         10518480        10518891        10519407        10519788

10520372        10521017        10521554        10522205        10522686 10518256        10518499        10518904        10519434        10519791

10520433        10521087        10521572        10522206        10522690 10518259        10518507        10518909        10519451         10519804

10520492        10521097        10521737        10522222       10522714 10518278        10518550        10518917        10519476        10519835

10520503        10521105        10521760        10522268        10522733 10518290        10518585        10518951         10519490        10519861

10520631        10521115        10521775        10522358        10522746 10518294        10518597        10518952        10519496        10519863

10520636        10521159        10521776        10522370        10522751 10518295        10518612        10518980        10519531         10519872

10520676        10521237        10521798        10522381        10522783 10518297        10518625        10519015        10519538        10519874

10520688        10521246        10521799        10522396       10522799 10518312        10518633        10519022        10519551         10519957
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14.
11.06.2022(Civil

10522819        10523483        10523914        10524462       10525110 10519983        10520696        10521268        10521847        10522420

10522831        10523507        10523986        10524515 10520073        10520721         10521278        10521853        10522423

10522951        10523516        10523992        10524544 10520080        10520734        10521331        10521922        10522435

10522981        10523532        10524029        10524574 10520117        10520746        10521362        10521939        10522484

10523005        10523563        10524033        10524588 10520129        10520800        10521390        10521954       10522508

10523022        10523616        10524046        10524617 10520168        10520841        10521417        10522007        10522561

10523053        10523618       10524060        10524700 10520191        10520881        10521451        10522021        10522568

10523092        10523639       10524103        10524728 10520195        10520925        10521463        10522022        10522614

10523251        10523642       10524159        10524834 `   1052022210520930105215061052207910522636

10523259        10523689       10524213        10524854 10520242        10520954        10521512        10522120        10522638

10523267        10523712       10524238        10524873 10520247        10520961        10521521        10522196        10522648
Engineering) 10523299       10523754       10524327       10524897 10520260        10521001        10521536        10522197        10522680

10523361        10523776       10524340        10524916 10520372        10521017        10521554        10522205        10522686

10523366       10523779       10524365       10524957 10520433        10521087        10521572        10522206        10522690

10523385       10523803        10524375        10524988 10520492        10521097        10521737        10522222        10522714

10523392        10523820        10524378        10525016 10520503        10521105        10521760        10522268        10522733

10523396        10523827        10524439        10525029 10520631        10521115        10521775        10522358        10522746

10523402       10523831        10524440       10525030 10520636        10521159        10521776        10522370        10522751

10523412       10523836       10524444       10525050 10520676        10521237        10521798        10522381        10522783

10523443        10523875       10524452        10525051 10520688        10521246        10521799        10522396        10522799

15.
12.06.2022(Civil

X

10522819        10523483        10523914       10524462        10525110

10522831        10523507        10523986        10524515

10522951        10523516        10523992        10524544

10522981        10523532        10524029        10524574

10523005       10523563        10524033       10524588

10523022       10523616        10524046       10524617

10523053        10523618        10524060       10524700

10523092       10523639        10524103        10524728

10523251        10523642        10524159        10524834

10523259        10523689        10524213        10524854

10523267        10523712        10524238        10524873
Engineering) 10523299       10523754       10524327        10524897

10523361        10523776        10524340        10524916

10523366        10523779        10524365       10524957

10523385        10523803        10524375       10524988

10523392        10523820        10524378        10525016

10523396        10523827        10524439        10525029

10523402        10523831        10524440        10525030

10523412        10523836        10524444       10525050

10523443        10523875        10524452        10525051

3.          theTife  drum  giv  3]ii\a]ur  an anT ed  wick  Hie]TT  HTfin  EiiT  fife  rfu  iF  rmiuT
qF giv 3]iq ffi 3TfiTaE 3rfufa Hi"T tfi fan al 3TRE 5q ri qngFT tFrm dr I
4.         i3t7FT  iF  FTTUT tT5T  Higr  ed  t}  fir  u±  tlf  erfaffro  tlT]q  T3  fan rfu vi  RT
FTiuT qal  tfr  3Tori]E]i]T  @  fteTfa  fi  3TTdr  an  5Tifend tft  Ti7ar t}  wi€T  fi  qan flT]tT  giv
fife # t} ftTq rfu dr I
5.        try di 5TFted a 3Tfuha fliqm giv flrm5ii fa FT q5T ffro 23.05.2022 d
3TTdr  a giv www.iDsc.9Ov.in  qT 5tTaeT ca,  fan  5Tife 3TTFTT 3Tgiv  Td tlTap  fan
gii]5T  5iETds  tFT  wh  € I  GTfife  fli"T/tlrmt5ii  te  gaitIT  vF  i5itF  EiiT  F3  in
chTT I
6.          3TRE  ffltqiqi]  a  ffr  urii¢qiti  tut  fan  t$  3TTifrtF  i  3fied  3ndFT  i  \3edit±id`
3Tqifl theTife in, 3]iie]uT giv CRI an a rm ffiTffi JF (Original) mTOT q= ufflitTiT te
qngH tF{TT 3]fhi dr giv =T quPr ch al quTprmfro 5TqTrfu th fflieT ¥ eni]T 3Tfhi dr :-
(i)      uiT fan EB rna te ife Erfu ffl qTTTUT TF/drF qiT|
(ii)     37fiin ¥ HTffl5 fan ffl miuT qF Ta drF v7 I
(iii)    3TRem  qu/aeiH)  overtical/IIorizontal)  ffl tin:r  ca 8Ffred tfr ed  a  ch  5]ittBvs

E} Te]Tfl frm ¥ fie fir gig iQ7Trfu fffi qTTTUT qT rfu tFiTT 3Tfat dr I
(lv)gT:givTIIFS:'gREn:gFT%ffig¥¥#*al±giv±)ERE

imfa mTUT qE I  3TEed ffltFiF al  (ST5qp-I) Ta ffitF al  (3T5qp-II) t}  8Tftnd ch Non-
Creamy layer rfu rm rmiuT-qT (Form-II) qngFT tFrm 3Tfhi dr I

q5_Oq_OiJO
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(v)     3TTfas 5T d twh al t}  uH^iqqi<`i  t} fir  Hrfu faiTm t}  3TTdr  ¥  ueFT Hiiin
E" fife gum qT I

(vi)    rfe,  H€  H€Ti¥ tTan iii]i]rm fa`rm,  fro-235  ffro-io.io.2019  t} 3TTal5 ¥ 3]ffl
<ii5q  vi  sii<t9u€  iii3q  S  faffl¥  t}  3]"it  qT  3ITffi  Ffgivch  al  3TTffi  iiev  $  3ITve7uT  tFT
an 3TFT ffi € I

(vii)    rQctiilicii  wien  *T  mDT  qiT I
(viii)  3Tfha i5H th fi tEF wick t=itIT ed nd ca 5Tife, ch Hiit§ms flitFTi t} frm

fldi fro € giv ffi rd tfl fie ch lf tit S ¥, a wifha faiTrTT t} ueFT Hiiin
EiIT fife qrm qF I

(ix)    3Tfatrm i3H th S qF wick i=itiT ed nd end ire tB far HeFT qiifro EiiT fife
grin qiFT I

(x)    tie  tlrmv<ii5q  tliq7iv3FT  i3tTFT  fi  farm  ETin  tS  fir  fa`rm/wienT  a
rm/try qiTrm gi{T fife 3]rfu rmiuT qF (No objection Certificate) I

(xi)   qgfflT qi= (dyaFT) Fen-Ftiiii]T qEfflT q5r, 3]"iT at, th at, gil rfu Eat I
(xii)   ti qiwh qTfr a 3TEraT triin (Recent photograph) I

qft q* sTin 3Tfufa ffli"T t} fir uqha alife rfu TIr rmiuT q7 fliqiTFT te
qngFT iEt ed ¥ al Ewi fir giv q:ft 3Tfaifro flT]tT TE¥ fin wh I ca ET€ tPr 3Tth t}
tijq fi 3TTdr fflTfin fife # t} far ed dr I
7.         3Tfife fflfflitFT;fflETTEEFT a far gall " vi ET€ @ 3Trfu rfu:  3flqdiha € I
flrmiFR  fi  rfu  an  7]TF  d  di  3Tdr fflT¥t=  T3 dr € I  rm]iiffli  t}  flTTq  IT wi  qiiT
di 3Tth qT qeman:FT 3iit]¥t]tF fife # tFT 3Tfin 3TTdr t} Trm giv dr I
8.           mfl  ¢wi\qql<  3Tqi  "ent5iT t}  fir  fflrmi5i¥  qT  t}  3Tat enTT TtF  3]ffl  I;1tl{icm  vT5ThT
qi*,  qan-7]t]i=ii]T qEffliT  q5T,  3mTT¥ at,  th nd,  giv giv  Eiat  d  al€  TtF  TF 5tr  S
ch "eT an gfffi an I
9.            tiffi  5TifetrT¥,   i3tFFT   apiqtgivHit{ii<   rmen5iT  te  ffrTife  fafa  al  tlT]tT  d   1   t]u€T  T5
3TTdr  cr7Iu[ciu  #  di:e7iT an I
io.       "erTRT ae 3TTffi 5T€ al giv tin " fan qtFR ffl  Sdcr*`iricn  ife zrm
E-€c`9T,  wifi, rfe:tfie it Etqii± 3TTdr qfck S aT]T ffi g I
11.        an it~ (covid.19)S fir q{q5Tg gi{T enfl fca TTa 3TETiFT  sOpFT 3TFT tF<i]T
EPrRI tRE , 'grfJ / -

rfu'
sil{uu5 iba rfu 3Trdr, ffl I
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